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UNIVERSALE
SERVIZI BERGAMO

BPM - BANCA
POPOLARE DI
MILANO

AMSA MILANO

FERROVIE DELLO
STATO MILANO

IL MAGAZZINO
EDILE MILANO

MAURIZIO
GASPERINI

PASQUALE
FRATESTEFANO

LORENZO
ANCONA
GIOVANNI
GAETA
GIANLUCA
CASELLI
AURELIO
DALOISO

GIANPAOLO
IACCARINO

FRANCO OLINI

BRUNO
TRICOMI

ANTONIO
CASALINUOVO

PASQUALE
RANIERI

ANTONIO
CERALDI

LORIS MASSA
EMILIO
CREPALDI

FABIO GIUSTI

RICCARDO
GAETA

GIANPIERO
NOTARNICOLA

LEONARDO
PAPPALARDO

GAETANO
FASONE

DANIELE
MANTOVANI

GENNARO
ESPOSITO
FARAONE

MARCO
ANGELO
CROTTI

DOMENICO

Risultati aggiornati il: 27/03/2022 14:20:15
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REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione Maschile Eccellenza

M/1A 1169
M/2A 1303
M/2A 1197
M/2A 1140
M/2A 2436
M/4A
M/2A 1229
M/2A 1149
M/32 1028
M/2A 1120
M/4n 910
Mm/2A 1149
M/1A 1016
M/1A 1170
M/1A 1053
Qualificazione
M/37 1094
M/4r 1143
M/4n 925
M/47 953
M/4n 2052
M/37
M/37 1108
M/37 1078
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217
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188
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165
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214
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198

174

220

247

194

192
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148
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184

147

198

223

177

140

193

Maschile Cadetti

185

185

148

187

142

161

145

157

178

202

169

203

150

201

178

161

169

156

194

194

181

209

172

149

182

157

206

212

144

208

134

227

185

185

195

209

184

160

128

164

192

234

136

223

230

176

214

180

168

164

126

157

138

188

173

196

196

185

187

188

202

135

182

Dal 03/04/2022 al 03/04/2022
BOWLING

2407

2623

2299

2366

3603

1058

2416

2192

2256

2159

1980

2259

2049

2155

2311

2189

2254

2052

2175

3071

1141

2000

2118

206.33

220.00

183.67

204.33

194.50

176.33

197.83

173.83

204.67

173.17

178.33

185.00

17217

164.17

209.67

182.50

185.17

187.83

203.67

169.83

190.17

148.67

173.33

Regionale Doppio Aziendale 2” fase - Lombardia

5030

4665

4661

4608

4415

4239

4204

2311

4443

4227

4212

4118
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MILANO

IAGRAPH GROUP
PESCHIERA B.

FERROVIE DELLO
STATO MILANO

GABRIELE

MAURIZIO
SMEDILE

SALVATORE
PRIVITERA

ERMES
CELLANA

RICCARDO
MASTRORILLO

DAVIDE
IACOBONE

SERGIO
BERARDO

STEFANO
BALOSSI
MODESTO
SARACINO
FRANCO
MOLINO
MAURIZIO
SESTINO

ALESSANDRO
BATTAIOLA

ANGELO
BOCCIA

ANTONINO
MAZZULLO

GAETANO
ROSSI

MAURO
CAVALLARI

MASSIMO
FORNARO

LUCIA
ZANTONINI

ALICE
TRICOMI

ROBERTA
SEGALLA
ILARIA PACE

ANGELA
IMBROGNO

BARBARA
TAPPO

MEME'
MOLLICA

NICOLETTA
MANENTI

PATRIZIA
BIASINI

GINA
INGEGNERI

EMANUELA
IACOVONE

LUISA
ONGARO

M/3*

M/3”

M/4n

M/4n

M/3”

M/3”

Mm/4n

Mm/4»

Mm/4n

M/3”

Mm/4»

Mm/4n

M/ES

M/ES

M/3”

Mm/4n

F/37

Fin

Fr2n

Fr2n

F/3»

Flan

F/3n

F/3»

F/3»

F/3»

F/3»

F/ES
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997

1003

936

1003

1942

1002

947

984

954

852

878

878

705

1000

123

190

197

157

154

228

170

141

156

143

172

176

158

121

129

103
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156 179
185 192
171 191
130 193
154 157
165 146
156 148
163 150
146 161
175 151
126 127
148 163
132 166
66 107
153 226
192 117

171

199

134

149

181

151

170

203

131

145

136

155

139

120

166

180

Qualificazione Femminile

10

10

15

10

10

10

10

10

15

1103

1063

977

1019

901

1078

985

926

977

827

1018

652

145

167

211

125

140

171

160

114

137

128

184

88

148

192

133

147

129

126

121

159

167

134

139

98

170

164

158

143

124

147

130

128

140

132

162

83

179

159

224

144

136

173

182

182

142

109

123

92

183

159

142

148

223

134

144

156

135

190

180

203

139

130

175

138

137

209

170

184

158

190

167

172

172

149

132

103

154

137

176

179

138

170

158

139

168

180

170

170

166

205

103

156

190

195

150

126

137

136

159

176

158

179

116

1963

2065

1977

1989

2949

994

1978

1929

1911

1938

1793

1923

1808

1380

2054

863

2098

2144

2098

1942

1774

2112

1941

1900

1971

1697

1997

1322

161.00

177.00

173.50

164.33

167.83

165.67

162.67

163.67

154.50

164.00

156.83

17417

155.00

112.50

175.67

143.83

165.83

180.17

186.83

153.83

145.50

172.33

159.33

162.33

165.67

145.00

163.17

111.67

4028

3966

3943

3907

3849

3716

3188

2054

863

4242

4040

3886

3841

3668

1997

1322
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